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Class Car# Driver

bs
dp
bs
ssr
sts
es
stx
cs
str
sts
sts
smf
stc
ssm
fsp

str
ssm

bp

DP

fsp

62
69
162
50
26
12
56
88
15
36
10
51
889
13
901

333

431

1

43

88

Vernon Harvey
Jevon Sanborn
Michael Marich
Allen Stueben
Michael Oates
James Hains

F. Brian Dorr
Tim Minick
Rick Bowers
Jeremie Evangelista
Margie Oates
Douglas Doty
Conn Walleman
Brandon Wilk
Jun Shimada

Ryu Kakazu
Hawke Walleman
Mark Pernell
Michelle Watson

Hawke Walleman

Big Island Hawai'i Region
Event #6 — Pana'ewa Drag Strip - Sunday, July 20, 2014

Entries: 20

Pax
Vehicle AM
2005 Honda S2000 47 .41
1990 Mazda Miata 48.281
2005 Honda S2000 49.148
2005 Lotus Elise 49.090
1990 Mazda Miata 48.424
1993 Mazda Miata 49.172
2002 Sentra SER-SpecV 49.715
2008 Nissan 350Z 49.466
1999 Mazda Miata 52.110
1991 Mazda Miata 51.330
1990 Mazda Miata 51.388
2004 Mini Cooper S 53.103
2002 Mazda Protege 52.671
1993 Mazda RX7 54.990
1988 Ford Mustang 56.345
2001 Mazda Miata DNS
1991 Mazda Miata DNS
1964 Shelby Cobra 289 FIA 57.312
1991 Mazda Miata 56.209
1960 Austin-Healy Sprite 48.896

Pax
PM

48.290
48.207
47.261
47.324
49.196
49.050
49.196
49.682
49.643
50.716
52.358
53.116
55.154
52.927
56.103

50.936

50.218

DNS

DNS

48.551

Total
Time
115.332
109.398
116.016
112.110
117.757
120.667
119.604
120.767
121.424
123.097
125.147
124.817
130.857
122.357
134.027

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

116.148

Factor
0.831
0.879
0.831
0.860
0.829
0.814
0.827
0.821
0.838
0.829
0.829
0.851
0.824
0.882
0.839

0.838

0.882

0.881

0.882

0.839

Index
Time
95.841
96.161
96.409
96.415
97.621
98.223
98.913
99.150
101.753
102.047
103.747
106.219
107.826
107.919
112.449

999.999

999.999

999.999

999.999

999.999

Diff.
0.000
0.320
0.248
0.006
1.206
0.602
0.690
0.237
2.603
0.294
1.700
2472
1.607
0.093
4.530

From
1st

0.000
0.320
0.568
0.574
1.780
2.382
3.072
3.309
5.912
6.206
7.906
10.378
11.985
12.078
16.608

RTP
Points

10000
9967
9941
9940
9818
9757
9689
9666
9419
9392
9238
9023
8888
8881
8523



